v W

Position

Board Of Supervisor-Chairman
Board Of Supervisor

Board Of Supervisor

Board Of Supervisor

Board Of Supervisor

Other Positions Held County

Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County

Department

Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors

Board Of Supervisors

Total Wages

$27,460
$26,405
$25,430
$25,010
$24,636



