	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Board Of Supervisor-Chairman		Trinity County	Board Of Supervisors	\$27,460
2.	Board Of Supervisor		Trinity County	Board Of Supervisors	\$26,405
3.	Board Of Supervisor		Trinity County	Board Of Supervisors	\$25,430
4.	Board Of Supervisor		Trinity County	Board Of Supervisors	\$25,010
5.	Board Of Supervisor		Trinity County	Board Of Supervisors	\$24,636